

૨ તેજી જરૂરી

- i હેલ્થકેર, પીએનબી હાઉસિંગ,
- ii પાવર ગ્રીડનો સમાવેશ થાય છે.
- iii આ તમામના પરિણામ
- iv આવૃત્તીકાલે જાહેર કરાશે.
- v મંગળવારના દિવસે આદિત્ય
- vi બિરલા, એફાઈડ ઈન્ડિયા
- vii લિમિટેડનો સમાવેશ થાય છે.
- viii ગુરુવારના દિવસે એમઆરએફ
- ix એને શુક્રવારના દિવસે ટાઈટન
- x કંપની, ઈન્ડિયન બેંક, ઈન્ડિયા
- xi સિમેન્ટના પરિણામ જાહેર થશે.

મુદૂત કારોબાર દોઢ કલાક સુધી જારી રહેશે

દિવાળી પર મુદૂત કારોબાર સાંજે ૬.૩૦ વાગ્યે શરૂ થશે

મુંબઈ, તા. ૪ શેરબજારમાં મુદૂત કારોબાર ઉપર હવે તમામની નજર કેન્દ્રિત થઈ ગઈ છે. મુદૂત કારોબાર દિવાળીના દિવસે હાથ ધરવામાં આવનાર છે. નવા હિન્દુ કેલેન્ડર સંવત ૨૦૭૫ની શરૂઆતના દિવસે મુદૂત કારોબાર હાથ ધરવામાં આવશે. પહેલાથી જ નક્કી કરવામાં આવેલા કાર્યક્રમ મુજબ મુદૂત કારોબાર સાંજે પાંચ વાગ્યાથી લઈને ૬.૩૦ વાગ્યા સુધી હાથ ધરવામાં આવશે. ૨૦૧૭માં મુદૂત કારોબારનો ગાળો સાંજે ૬.૩૦ વાગ્યાથી લઈને ૭.૩૦ વાગ્યા વચ્ચેનો એક કલાકનો રહ્યો હતો જ્યારે ૨૦૧૬માં મુદૂત કારોબાર સાંજે ૬ વાગ્યાથી સાત વાગ્યા વચ્ચે શરૂ થવામાં આવ્યો હતો. ઈતિહાસ દર્શાવે છે કે,

બીએસઈ સેસેક્સ દર વર્ષે મુદૂત કારોબાર દરમિયાન તેજીમાં રહે છે. ૨૮મી ઓક્ટોબર ૨૦૦૮ના દિવસે સૌથી મોટો ઉછાળો નોંધાઈ ગયો હતો. તે દિવસે ઈન્ડેક્સમાં ૫.૮૬ ટકાનો ઉછાળો નોંધાતા તેની સપાટી ૯૦૦૮ સુધી રહી હતી. ડેટા દર્શાવે છે કે, ૨૦૦૫ બાદથી ૧૨ મુદૂત કારોબાર પૈકી ૧૦માં તેજી રહી છે. આવી સ્થિતિમાં આ વખતે મુદૂત કારોબારમાં તેજી રહેવાના સંકેત દેખાઈ રહ્યા છે. શેરબજારમાં દિવાળીના દિવસે રજાનો માહોલ રહેશે. કારોબારીઓ મુદૂત કારોબારના દિવસે અન્ય શેર કંપનીઓના સોદામાં વધારે રોકાણ ન કરવાના મૂડમાં દેખાઈ રહ્યા છે પરંતુ માહોલ તેજી સાથે બંધ થાય તેવી શક્યતા વ્યક્ત કરવામાં આવી રહી છે.



SWISS GLASCOAT EQUIPMENTS LIMITED

H-106, Phase IV, G.I.D.C. Vitthal Udyog Nagar - 388 121, Gujarat.

CIN:L26100GJ1991PLC016173

Website: www.glascoat.com • E-mail: share@glascoat.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.18	30.06.18	30.09.17	30.09.18	30.09.17
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	2741.95	2814.45	1949.34	5556.40	4348.40
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	179.87	204.02	167.18	383.89	232.77
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	179.87	204.02	167.18	383.89	232.77
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	143.74	147.62	114.00	291.35	155.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	142.35	146.22	112.17	288.56	151.70
6	Equity Share Capital	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic / Diluted	2.21	2.27	1.75	4.48	2.39

NOTES:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s): www.bseindia.com and the Company: www.glascoat.com

2 * Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement in accordance with IND AS, whichever is applicable.

Date : 03.11.2018
Place : V. U. Nagar

For Swiss Glascoat Equipments Limited
Sd/- Chairperson and Managing Director



SWISS GLASCOAT EQUIPMENTS LIMITED

H-106, Phase IV, G.I.D.C. Vitthal Udyognagar - 388 121. Gujarat.

CIN:L26100GJ1991PLC016173

Website: www.glascoat.com • E-mail: share@glascoat.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.18	30.06.18	30.09.17	30.09.18	30.09.17
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	2741.95	2814.45	1949.94	5668.40	4348.40
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	179.87	204.02	187.18	383.89	232.77
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	179.87	204.02	187.18	383.89	232.77
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	143.74	147.62	114.00	291.35	155.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	142.35	146.22	112.17	288.58	151.70
6	Equity Share Capital	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic / Diluted	2.21	2.27	1.75	4.48	2.39

NOTES:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 35 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s): www.bseindia.com and the Company: www.glascoat.com

2 * Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement in accordance with IND AS, whichever is applicable.

Date : 03.11.2018

Place : V. U. Nagar

For Swiss Glascoat Equipments Limited
Sd/- Chairperson and Managing Director

GUJARAT GAS LIMITED

(Formerly known as GSPC Distribution Networks Limited)

Registered Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station, Sector-5/C, Gandhinagar-382006,

District: Gandhinagar, Gujarat Tel: +91-79-26462980 Fax: + 91-79-26466249.

Website: www.gujaratgas.com

CIN : L40200GJ2012SGC069118



GUJARAT GAS

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018

₹ In Crores

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2018	30-09-2017	30-09-2018	30-09-2017	31/03/2018
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,032.63	1,439.04	3,904.57	2,963.77	6,375.03
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	57.76	93.37	245.52	254.86	462.84
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	57.76	93.37	245.52	254.86	462.84
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	41.07	61.08	162.46	165.43	291.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.02	61.06	164.70	163.60	251.24
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)					1,708.73
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) for the period (before and after extraordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised for quarter/half year)					
	Basic (₹)	2.08	4.44	11.80	19.09	21.16